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Dutchman Hospitality
Group, Inc.
OR.233-3414
5/2/2012

Dutchman Hospitality
Group, Inc.
OR.233-3414
5/2/2012

Dutchman Hospitality
Group, Inc.
OR.233-3414
5/2/2012

Dutchman Hospi tality  Group,
Inc.
OR.233-3414  5/2/2012

The Dutch Corp.
OR.29-338  4/8/1999

The Dutch Corp.
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The Dutch
Corporation of Ohio
265-27
6/29/1994

Dut ch ma n Ho sp italit y G ro u p, Inc.  OR.233-34145/2 /2012

Dutchman Hospitality
Group, Inc.
OR.233-3414  5/2/2012

Dutchman
Hospitality Group,
Inc.
OR.233-3414
5/2/2012

The Dutch Corp.
250-642  3/15/1991

The Dutch Corp.
OR.29-338  4/8/1999

The Dutch Corp.
OR.29-338  4/8/1999

Willis J. Coblentz, trustee
OR.34-410  7/2/1999
OR.36-461  8/5/1999

Th e Du tch  Corp.
OR .2 9-338
4/8/1999

Jacob A. and Laura Hershberger
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St. Johns United Church
of Christ
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St. Johns United
Church of Christ
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8/19/1992 Cheb Enterprises, Ltd.

OR.247-594
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The Board of Education
East Holmes Local School District
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The Commercial
and Savings Bank
of Millersburg
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Dwayne A. and Mary Ellen Troyer
Ray E. and Esther Marie Yoder
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Campbell Oil Company
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Carlisle Court Company Ltd.
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WC Land Holdings, LLC
OR.0266-0347  11/28/2018

James J. Miller
Regina R. Miller

OR.0252-7014  7/14/2015

Mahlon M. Nisley
Marilyn Nisley
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Dutchman Hospitality
Group, Inc.
OR.233-3414  5/2/2012

Johnny R. Mast
Miriam O. Mast

OR.0254-0464  10/16/2015

Wal-Miller, LLC
OR.0254-2893  11/16/2015 KL Mil ler Group LLC
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Hebrews 13:2, Inc.
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Hebrews 13:2, Inc.
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Fredy Tenorio
Leona Tenorio
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OR.239-2143
11/27/2012

RTB Holdings of
Walnut Creek, Ltd.
OR.236-2386
8/1/2012

Nos
sis,

 LL
C

OR.1
7-4

14
9/30

/19
98

Mark
 A. 

and
 Je

ssic
a D

. Ho
chs

tetle
r

OR
.18

4-2
043

  11
/7/2

005

Lav
on 

W. 
and

 Mi
che

lle 
Mil

ler
OR

.22
9-1

550
  10

/28
/20

11

The
 Bo

ard
 of 

Ed
uca

tion
 Ea

st H
olm

es 
Loc

al S
cho

ol D
istr

ict
OR

.02
64-

725
6  8

/22
/20

18

East Holmes Local Board of Education
160-354  11/7/1966

Du
tch

ma
n H

osp
ital

ity
Gro

up,
 In

c.
OR

.23
3-3

40
4  

5/2
/20

12

Cheb Enterprises, Ltd.
OR.247-594
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WC Land Holdings, LLC
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Progress WC, LLC
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Dwayne A. and Mary Ellen Troyer
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LET IT BE KNOWN, THIS MAP HAS BEEN PREPARED AS A REFERENCE
GUIDE TO PROPERTY OWNERSHIP. WE BELIEVE THIS INFORMATION TO
BE CORRECT AND CURRENT, HOWEVER IT IS NOT INTENDED FOR ANY
LEGAL USE, WHETHER IT BE SALES, TRANSFFERS, TRADES, LEASES
OF ANY TYPE, ETC. AND DO NOT ACCEPT RESPONSIBILITY FOR
ERRORS OF ANY NATURE OR OMISSIONS CONTAINED HEREIN.
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